
’91-’92 FSL Boys’ Basketball League Schedule and Results

Date Teams Winner Score

Wed Jan 8 FSS vs FCS FSS 62-49

Fri Jan 10 MFS vs GFS GFS 37-38

Fri Jan 10 AFS vs FCS AFS 76-67

Fri Jan 17 FSS vs WTN WTN 38-50

Fri Jan 17 GS vs GFS GS 74-48

Wed Jan 22 FCS vs MFS MFS 37-56

Fri Jan 24 WTN vs FCS WTN 46-36

Fri Jan 24 FSS vs GS GS 48-57

Tue Jan 28 AFS vs WTN AFS 53-48

Tue Jan 28 MFS vs FSS MFS 60-36

Fri Jan 31 WTN vs GS GS 50-59

Fri Jan 31 GFS vs FSS GFS 62-45

Fri Jan 31 MFS vs AFS MFS 43-40 (OT)

Tue Feb 4 FSS vs AFS AFS 39-49

Tue Feb 4 GS vs FCS GS 85-55

Fri Feb 7 GFS vs AFS AFS 43-44

Fri Feb 14 GFS vs WTN WTN 40-41

Wed Feb 19 GS vs MFS GS 72-67

Fri Feb 21 WTN vs MFS WTN 51-48

Fri Feb 21 FCS vs GFS FCS 57-52

Fri Feb 21 AFS vs GS AFS 54-48

Fri Feb 28 Semi-final
AFS vs MFS AFS 56-47

Fri Feb 28 Semi-final
GS vs WTN GS 69-53

Sat Feb 29 Championship
AFS vs GS AFS 43-37


